

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**



937 WRIT PETITION NO. 1583 OF 2013	950 WRIT PETITION NO. 14863 OF 2019
...	...
943 WRIT PETITION NO. 2521 OF 2018 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 2510 OF 2018 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 9165 OF 2014 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 9164 OF 2014 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 9163 OF 2014	951 WRIT PETITION NO. 14869 OF 2019
...	...
946 WRIT PETITION NO. 14054 OF 2018	952 WRIT PETITION NO. 2211 OF 2020
...	...
947 WRIT PETITION NO. 1399 OF 2019	953 WRIT PETITION NO. 5039 OF 2020
...	...
949 WRIT PETITION NO. 5787 OF 2019 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 5048 OF 2019	955 WRIT PETITION NO. 5900 OF 2020
...	...
	956 WRIT PETITION NO. 8042 OF 2020
	...
	957 WRIT PETITION NO. 8448 OF 2020

AGP's for Respondent/State : Mr. A.S. Shinde, Mrs. R.R. Tandale, Mrs. M.L. Sangit

...

**CORAM : S.G. MEHARE, J.**

**DATED : MARCH 01, 2024**

**PER COURT:-**

1. Court time is over. Hence, the matters could not be heard.
2. Stand over to 23.04.2024.
3. Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

**(S.G. MEHARE, J.)**